Ermelo,

Tulip Cup (B International)

Netherlands

02 May 2015, Yearling Colts

Position

1st

2nd

3rd

Horse

Name: WORTEX
KALLISTE

Colour: Grey

Owner: KALLISTA
ARABIANS -
JENNIFER DHOMBRE

Name: HANAYA
LABID

Colour: Grey

Owner: HANAYA
ARABIANS - NAYLA
HAYEK

Name: CBA PRIMUS
Colour: Grey

Owner: BOUCHE
ARABIANS

Name: FORELOCK'S
YAMAAL

Colour: Chestnut
Owner: F&M
ARABIANS - FEMKE
EN FONS MAAT

Score
90.5

89.44

87.06

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

A

A4 20.00

19.50
(19 @ 18.00
B&T 18.00
LEGS 15.00
MOVE picRsI0)

A
TYPE 19.00

19.00
(1o @ 18.00
B&T 18.00
LEGS 15.50
([eA" 38 18.00

A
TYPE 18.50

18.50
(19 @ 18.00
B&T 17.50
LEGS 15.50
(oA 38 18.00

19.50
19.00
18.50
17.50
15.50
19.00

19.00
19.00
18.50
18.50
16.00
18.50

B

18.50
18.50
18.50
18.00
15.50
18.00

19.00
19.00
18.50
17.50
15.50
19.50

19.00
19.00
18.50
18.00
15.50
18.00

C
18.00
18.00
18.50
17.00
15.00
17.50

No detailed scorecard available

19.00
19.00
18.50
18.00
15.50
19.00

18.50
18.50
18.00
18.00
16.00
18.00

18.00
18.00
17.50
17.50
15.50
17.50



5 Name: E.S. AJOUB
Colour: Grey
Owner: E.S.
ARABIANS

Judges

A = Sylvie Eberhardt, DE
B o Renata Schibler, CH

C = Claudia Darius, DE

D 11 Gianmarco Aragno, IT

No detailed scorecard available
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